
DEMOS I SAY!
JHS Athletics Info

 @demoathletics 

FALL SPORTS: 
Football: Anthony Stoudamire -- astoudam@pps.net
Girls Soccer: Laura Lockwood -- lrindfusz@pps.net
Boys Soccer: Matt Scholer -- mscholer@pps.net
Volleyball: TBD
Cross Country: Thaddeus Knight -- tknight@pps.net
Cheer: Martiesha Lambert--mlambert@pps.net

Athletic Director:  Donnie Siel 
dsiel@pps.net

 503.916.5180 EXT. 71270
pps.net/jefferson

WINTER SPORTS: 
Boys Basketball: Robert Smaller rsmaller@pps.net
Girls Basketball: Andre Lawrence -- alawrenc@pps.net
Wrestling: Montral Brazile -- mbrazile@pps.net
Swimming: Janice Lucas --  jlucas@pps.net

SPRING SPORTS:  
Track & Field: Jordan Polk - jpolk@pps.net
Baseball: Clarence Richmond -- crichmond@pps.net
Softball: Ashley Echang - aechang@pps.net

Follow us on Social Media: 

 #DemoDNA     #shouldabeenademo    #becomelegendary

Scan the QR Code below to register for all Jefferson sports seasons!!
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